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SPECIFICATIONS
Type:

Wire range:

Current rating:

Voltage rating:

Terminal material:

Insulation material:

Insulation color:

Temperature rating:

Solderless

16-14 AWG

15A max.

300V max. @ 75°C

brass .016" thick

vinyl

blue

75°C

.827

.156

.965

.156

159-1615 159-1612

Dimensions: In.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.


